

## STORMWATER AUTHORITY

Wednesday, May 15, 2024 6:00 PM Third Floor GwMA Conference Room 70 S. Clayton St, GA 30046

## **Call to Order**

<u>1.</u> May 15, 2024 Stormwater Utility Authority has been cancelled.

Approval of Prior Meeting Minutes

**Review of Current Projects** 

**Review of Proposed New Projects** 

**Comments from Utility Board Staff** 

**Final Adjournment** 



STORMWATER AUTHORITY AGENDA

Wednesday, May 15, 2024 6:00 PM GwMA Large Conference Room 70 S. Clayton St, GA 30046

## Stormwater Authority Meeting for Wednesday, May 15, 2024 - Cancelled